
2015-2016 Executive Board 
Name  Committee(s)  Phone  Email     Liaison Units 

Julie Thompson President,  
Directory, 
Newsletter,  

734-266-0964 Julie.thompson@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
brucejuliet@sbcglobal.net 

Emerson, 
Garfield, 
Randolph 

Karen Werden 1st VP, 
Masterworks  

248-615-1255 Karen.werden@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
wrenwyn@msn.com 

Holmes 

OPEN 2nd VP 
 

   

Debbie Pline Treasurer, 
YMAD, Unit 
Compliance 

734-427-2789 Debbie.pline@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
rdpline91@gmail.com 

Churchill,  
Frost, 
 Kennedy 

OPEN Recording 
Secretary 

   

Joy Ellis Corresponding 
Secretary, 
Membership  

734-522-3136 Joy.ellis@livoniaptsacouncil.org  
jeellis64@sbcglobal.net 

Stevenson 
Webster 

Liz Jarvis Past President, 
Masterworks,  

248-473-1548 Liz.jarvis@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
ljarvis@mi.rr.com 

Cass 
Riley 

Ny Derry Reflections Co 
Chair, Student 
involvement 

734-612-8647 
 

Ny.derry@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Ny_derry@yahoo.com 

Rosedale 

Robb Drzewicki Male 
Engagement, 
PR/Marketing 

248-719-0277 robb.drzewicki@livoniaptsacouncil.org  
livoniaptadad@gmail.com 

Cooper, 
Johnson 
 

Kellie Dummer PR/Marketing, 
Fundraising 

734-425-8595 Kellie.dummer@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Kdummer@sbcglobal.net 

Grant 
Hoover 

Joanne Hayes  734-905-0090 Joanne.hayes@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Joanne_hayes@att.net 

Cleveland, Niji-
Iro,Roosevelt 

Tytti Newton Awards 734-216-2452 Tytti.newton@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Tytti.newton@gmail.com  

Franklin 
Hayes 

Cyndi 
Pierzynski 

Reflections Chair 248-478-8666 cyndi.pierzynski@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
cypier@hotmail.com 

Coolidge  
Jackson Center 

Lynda Scheel Bylaws, Policies 
& Procedures 

248-477-6734 lynda.scheel@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
lynda@lyndascheel.com 

 

Amanda 
Walworth 

ELVs, Special Ed, 
STEM, YMAD 

517-398-0969 Amanda.walworth@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Awalworth19@gmail.com  

 

Suzy Migrin Clothing Depot 734-620-8640 smigrin@gmail.com  
Ann White     
OPEN CHS Student Rep    
OPEN FHS Student Rep    
OPEN SHS Student Rep    
Rotates Secondary LPS 

Liaison 
   

Andrea Oquist Superintendent 734-744-2500 jwozniak@livoniapublicschools.org  
Jon Wennstrom 
Danielle Daniels 

Elementary LPS 
Liaison 

734-744-2800 
734-744-2745 

jwennstr@livoniapublicschools.org 
ddaniels@livoniapublischools.org 

Rosedale Principal 
Kennedy Principal 

 


